FEDERAL TRADE COMMISSION
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20580

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE
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CASE NAME

FILE/DOCKET NUMBER

In the Matter of Intuit, Inc., a corporation

Docket No. 9408

Pursuant to Section 4.1 of the Commission’s Rules of Practice, | (we) am (are) entering in the above

proceeding the appearance of

[~ counsel supporting the complaint (Complete Items 1, 3, 4, and 5 below)

[~ counsel or representative for the respondent (Complete Items 1, 2, 4, and 5 below)

[X counsel or representative for a third party (Complete Iltems 1, 2, 4, and 5 below)

1. COUNSEL OR REPRESENTATIVE 2. RESPONDENT(S) OR THIRD PARTY(IES)
Include the name, address, email address, and telephone number of each Include the address and telephone numbers of all persons, partnerships,
counsel or representative entering an appearance in the above proceeding, corporations, or associations on whose behalf this Notice of Appearance
is being filed.

Frank G. Burt

FAEGRE DRINKER BIDDLE & REATH LLP
1500 K Street, NW, Suite 1100
Washington, D.C. 20005

Phone: 202.230.5000

Facsimile: 202.842.8465

Email: frank.burt@faegredrinker.com

Christine A. Stoddard

FAEGRE DRINKER BIDDLE & REATH LLP
1500 K Street, NW, Suite 1100

Washington, D.C. 20005

Phone: 202.230.5000

Facsimile: 202.842.8465

Email: christine.stoddard@faegredrinker.com

Camelot Communications Ltd.

also doing business as Camelot Strategic Marketing & Media
8140 Walnut Hill Lane, Suite 1000

Dallas, TX 75231

(214) 373-6999

3. ASSOCIATE/ASSISTANT DIRECTOR

4. SIGNATURE OF SENIOR COUNSEL 5. DATE SIGNED

/s/ Frank Burt

|10/26/2022

Return this form to:

Federal Trade Commission
Room H-113

600 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20580

FTC Form 232 (rev. 7/11)




FEDERAL TRADE COMMISSION | OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY | FILED 10/26/2022 | Document No. 605999 | PAGE Page 2 off8JBRUBLIC *;

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
BEFORE THE FEDERAL TRADE COMMISSION

In the Matter of:
Docket No. 9408

Intuit Inc., a corporation

N N N N N N

STATEMENT OF GOOD STANDING PURSUANT TO 16 C.F.R. § 4.1

In connection with the Notice of Appearance filed on October 26, 2022, and pursuant to
16 C.F.R. § 4.1(d), I state that [ am eligible to practice before the Commission as a member of the
Bar of the District of Columbia (#461501) and the Bar of the State of Florida (#197863). As
requested by 16 C.F.R. § 4.1(d), I further state that [ am a member of good standing within the
legal profession.

Dated: October 26, 2022 Respectfully submitted,

/s/ Frank G. Burt

Frank G. Burt

FAEGRE DRINKER BIDDLE & REATH LLP
1500 K Street, NW, Suite 1100

Washington, D.C. 20005

Phone: 202.230.5000

Facsimile: 202.842.8465

Email: frank.burt@faegredrinker.com


mailto:frank.burt@faegredrinker.com
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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
BEFORE THE FEDERAL TRADE COMMISSION

In the Matter of:
Docket No. 9408

Intuit Inc., a corporation

N N N N N N

STATEMENT OF GOOD STANDING PURSUANT TO 16 C.F.R. § 4.1

In connection with the Notice of Appearance filed on October 26, 2022, and pursuant to
16 C.F.R. § 4.1(d), I state that [ am eligible to practice before the Commission as a member of the
Bar of the District of Columbia (#1022430) and the Bar of the State of Virginia (#85818). As
requested by 16 C.F.R. § 4.1(d), I further state that [ am a member of good standing within the
legal profession.

Dated: October 26, 2022 Respectfully submitted,

/s/ Christine A. Stoddard

Christine A. Stoddard

FAEGRE DRINKER BIDDLE & REATH LLP
1500 K Street, NW, Suite 1100

Washington, D.C. 20005

Phone: 202.230.5000

Facsimile: 202.842.8465

Email: christine.stoddard@faegredrinker.com


mailto:christine.stoddard@faegredrinker.com
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on October 26, 2022, I filed the foregoing document electronically
using the FTC’s E-Filing system, which will send notification of such filing to:

The Honorable D. Michael Chappell
600 Pennsylvania Ave., NW, Rm. H-110

Washington, DC 20580

April Tabor
Office of the Secretary
Federal Trade Commission

600 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW Suite CC-5610

Washington, DC 20580

I further certify that on October 26, 2022, I caused the foregoing document to be served via

email to:

Roberto Anguizola

Federal Trade Commission
600 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20580
ranguizola@ftc.gov

Tel: (202) 326-3284

James Evans

Federal Trade Commission
600 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20580
jevansl@ftc.gov

Tel: (202) 326-2026

Frances Kern

Federal Trade Commission
600 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 2058
fkern@ftc.gov

Tel: (202) 492-7942

Rebecca Plett

Federal Trade Commission
600 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20580
rplett@ftc.gov

Tel: (202) 326-3664

Jonathan E. Paikin

Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and Dorr
LLP

1875 Pennsylvania Avenue NW
Washington, DC 20006
Jonathan.Paikin@wilmerhale.com

Tel: (202) 663-6000

Jennifer Milici

Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and Dorr
LLP

1875 Pennsylvania Avenue NW
Washington, DC 20006
Jennifer.Milici@wilmerhale.com Tel:
(202) 663-6000

Derek A. Woodman

Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and Dorr
LLP

1875 Pennsylvania Avenue NW
Washington, DC 20006
Derek.Woodman@wilmerhale.com
Tel: (202) 663-6000

Jocelyn Berteaud
Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and Dorr LLP
1875 Pennsylvania Avenue NW


mailto:ranguizola@ftc.gov
mailto:jevansl@ftc.gov
mailto:rplett@ftc.gov
mailto:Derek.Woodman@wilmerhale.com
mailto:Jennifer.Milici@wilmerhale.com
mailto:Jonathan.Paikin@wilmerhale.com
mailto:fkern@ftc.gov
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Washington, DC 20006
Joss.Berteaud@wilmerhale.com
Tel: (202) 663-6000

Charles Bridge (Attorney)

Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and Dorr LLP
7 World Trade Center

250 Greenwich Street

New York, NY 10007
Charles.Bridge@wilmerhale.com

Tel: (212) 230-8800

Benjamin Chapin

Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and Dorr LLP
1899 Pennsylvania Avenue NW
Washington, DC 20006
Benjamin.Chapin@wilmerhale.com

Tel: (202) 663-6000

Eleanor Davis

Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and Dorr LLP
7 World Trade Center

250 Greenwich Street

New York, NY 10007
Eleanor.Davis@wilmerhale.com

Tel: (212) 230-8800

Margaret (Molly) Dillaway

Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and Dorr LLP
1875 Pennsylvania Avenue NW
Washington, DC 20006
Molly.Dillaway@wilmerhale.com

Tel: (202) 663-6000

Reade Jacob

Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and Dorr LLP
1875 Pennsylvania Avenue NW
Washington, DC 20006
Reade.Jacob@wilmerhale.com

Tel: (202) 663-6000

Katherine Mackey

Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and Dorr LLP
60 State Street Boston, MA 02109
Katherine.Mackey@wilmerhale.com

Tel: (617) 526-6000

Shelby Martin

Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and Dorr LLP
1225 Seventeenth Street Suite 2600

Denver, CO 80202
Shelby.Martin@wilmerhale.com

Tel: (720) 274-3135

Vinecia Perkins

Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and Dorr LLP
1875 Pennsylvania Avenue NW
Washington, DC 20006
Vinecia.Perkins@wilmerhale.com

Tel: (202) 663-6000

Andres Salinas

Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and Dorr LLP
1875 Pennsylvania Avenue NW
Washington, DC 20006
Andres.Salinas@wilmerhale.com

Tel: (202) 663-6000

Phoebe Silos

Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and Dorr LLP
7 World Trade Center

250 Greenwich Street

New York, NY 10007
Phoebe.Silos@wilmerhale.com

Tel: (212) 230-8800

Spencer Todd

Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and Dorr LLP
1875 Pennsylvania Avenue NW
Washington, DC 20006

Spencer. Todd@wilmerhale.com

Tel: (202) 663-6000

David Z. Gringer

Wilmer Cutler Picking Hale and Dorr LLP
7 World Trade Center

250 Greenwich Street

New York, NY 10007
David.Gringer@wilmerhale.com

Tel : (212) 230-8800


mailto:David.Gringer@wilmerhale.com
mailto:Spencer.Todd@wilmerhale.com
mailto:Phoebe.Silos@wilmerhale.com
mailto:Andres.Salinas@wilmerhale.com
mailto:Vinecia.Perkins@wilmerhale.com
mailto:Shelby.Martin@wilmerhale.com
mailto:Katherine.Mackey@wilmerhale.com
mailto:Reade.Jacob@wilmerhale.com
mailto:Molly.Dillaway@wilmerhale.com
mailto:Eleanor.Davis@wilmerhale.com
mailto:Benjamin.Chapin@wilmerhale.com
mailto:Charles.Bridge@wilmerhale.com
mailto:Joss.Berteaud@wilmerhale.com
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Dated: October 26, 2022 Respectfully submitted,

/s/ Christine Stoddard
Christine Stoddard




	Notice of Appearance (Camelot)2
	Statement of Good Standing



